
OFF LIMITS ALL VESSELS MARPOL TOTAL A' B' C' RATE PER 

A FULL  RATE FEE AMOUNT BUNKER CONTAINER EASTERN DAY

(applicable for P Dues Only FULL RATE DISCOUNT DISCOUNT ANCHORAGE AFTER 

48 hours) (to be used when PLUS INCLUDING INCLUDING DISCOUNT 48 HOURS

applying discounts MARPOL MARPOL FEE MARPOL FEE INCLUDING

FEE MARPOL FEE

(applicable for 48 hours)

( 75% 30% 75%

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

40.00 42.00 175.00 217.00                  185.50 204.40 185.50 21.00

75.00 82.00 175.00 257.00                  195.50 232.40 195.50 41.00

145.00 185.00 200.00 385.00                  246.25 329.50 246.25 92.50

155.00 228.00 220.00 448.00                  277.00 379.60 277.00 114.00

- 448.00 240.00 688.00                  352.00 553.60 352.00 224.00

- 843.00 280.00 1,123.00              490.75 870.10 490.75 421.50

- 1528.00 320.00 1,848.00              702.00 1389.00 702.00 764.00

- 1830.00 500.00 2,330.00              957.50 1781.00 957.50 915.00

- 1925.00 600.00 2,525.00              1081.25 1947.50 1081.25 962.50

- 2400.00 720.00 3,120.00              1320.00 2400.00 1320.00 1200.00

COL 1 COL 2 COL 3 COL 4 COL 5 COL 6 COL 7 COL 8

COL 4:  FULL RATE (COL 2) PLUS 100% MARPOL FEE (COL 3)

Vessels 15,001 GRT and up to 30,000

VESSELS TARIFFS ALL VESSELS EXCEPT PASSENGER SHIPS (as at 1 January 2018)

GRT DUES

Vessels up to 1,000 GRT

Vessels 1,001 GRT and up to 5,000

Vessels 5,001 GRT and up to 10,000

Vessels 10,001 GRT and up to 15,000

Off Limits charge includes light dues and port tax

Vessels 30,001 GRT and up to 50,000

Vessels 50,001 GRT and up to 70,000

Vessels 70,001 GRT and up to 100,000

Vessels 100,001 GRT and up to 150,000

Vessels greater than 150,001 GRT

NOTE:

Full rate includes light dues, port tax, administration charge

C' Vessels calling at the Eastern Anchorage to take on provisions, spares or stores or to carry out crew changes

Green Award discount of 5% to Tonnage Dues

COL 5: 75% BUNKER DISCOUNT PLUS MARPOL FEE (COL 3)

COL 6: 30% CONTAINERS DISCOUNT PLUS MARPOL FEE (COL 3)

COL 7: 75% EASTERN ANCHORAGE PLUS MARPOL FEE (COL 3)

COL 8: 50% FULL RATE (COL 2)


